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Feline Control Council of QLD

Application for Higher Status

No work will be processed unless on the correct form

	Please enclose copies of all previous titles of the Cat issued by another Council 
so, they can be recognised.
FEES - REFER TO FCCQ SCALE OF FEES

Registration Only

$ ___________
Registration and Higher Status Certificate

$ ___________

	POINTS REQUIRED FOR HIGHER STATUS

60 points required:

100 points required:

10 FCCQ Inc. Only Challenges required:
( Champion

( Bronze DG Champion

( Platinum DG Champion

( Grand Champion

( Silver DG Champion

( Sapphire DG Champion

( Double Grand Champion

( Gold DG Champion

( Ruby DG Champion

Please tick the applicable box above

( Emerald DG Champion

Only FCCQ Inc issued Gold or Prestige Challenges count towards titles above Gold DGC
( Diamond DG Champion



	I hereby make application for the granting of ______________________________________________ status in relation to the following cat:

Name of Cat: ___________________________________________________________________________ Colour___________________________________________________

Breed: ________________________________________________ Sex: _______________ Reg. Number: ________________________ Date of Birth: _____________________

Sire: ___________________________________________________________________ Dam: ___________________________________________________________________
Breeder: ________________________________________________ Owner: ________________________________________________ Phone No: _______________________

Address: _________________________________________________________ Postcode: __________ Email: _____________________________________________________

Please complete details of Challenge Certificates below in date order:
NAME OF SHOW
DATE
JUDGE
POINTS
NAME OF SHOW
DATE
JUDGE
POINTS
1.

6.

2.

7.

3.

8.

4.

9.

5.

10.




Declaration to be signed by the Owner/Lessee of the Cat: I/We hereby make application for the Cat named above to be entered into or updated in the FCCQ Inc Register with an elevated Status recognising its achievement/s at FCCQ Inc Cat Shows and/or other Cat Shows sanctioned by FCCQ, and further certify that the information on this form is correct to the best of my/our knowledge and belief.

SIGNATURE: ____________________________________________________________________________

DATE: _________________________________
	OFFICE USE ONLY
	Direct Deposit FELINE CONTROL COUNCIL QLD Inc. Account

	Please Quote Breeder Number/Higher Only 
	Transfer Reference: _________________________

	
	BSB: 124 057
	Account No: 220 021 54
	Amount Of Transfer: $________________

	Date Of Transfer: _______________
	Receipt No. Of Transfer: __________________



Cheques payable to FCCQ Inc.
FCCQ Registrar, PO Box 111, Canungra QLD 4275 registrarfccqinc@gmail.com
Updated September 2021

